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Current RES and EE support
programmes in CZ

OPE /
OP PPR

NGS IROP OPE OPEIC
NGS NGS OPE OPEIC
OPE ol IROP/NGS OPE OPEIC

NGS OPE*
NGS NGS OPE* OPEIC
Panel / JESSICA EFEKT EFEKT
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 Provides support (investment subsidies) within:
= QOperational Programmes Environment
- 2007 - 2013
- 2014 - 2020
= Green Savings Programme and following
- Green Savings (2009 - 2012)
- New Green Savings 2013 (2013)

- New Green Savings (since 2014)
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T e
RES and EE measures

* Currently supported by MoE

Owner type Programme Specific objective/
area of support

Natural person SO 2.1
Replacement of heat sources Legal person NGS C.1,C.2

Public body OPE SO 5.1
Solar thermal collectors - new NGS C.3.1,C.3.2
Photovoltaic systems - new NGS C33toC.38

Private NGS A.Oto A3
Building envelope insulation

Public body OPE SO 5.1
Lighting, venting, shading, acoustic NGS (with A)
Waste heat recovery NGS C.4,C.6, C7

Private NGS B.0toB.2
High energy performance buildings - new Public body OPE SO 5.2

Government OPE SO 5.3
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OPE 2007 — 2013, Area of
Intervention 3.1

OPE 2007 — 2013, Area of
Intervention 3.2

OPE 2014 - 2020, Specific
Objective 2.1

OPE 2014 - 2020, Specific
Objective 5.1

OPE 2014 - 2020, Specific
Objective 5.2

OPE 2014 - 2020, Specific
Objective 5.3

Green Savings

New Green Savings 2013

New Green Savings

IVITTHSLTY O1 e cnvironment

of the Czech Republic

77,397,742 €
1,967,063,613 CZK

893,461,197 €
22,707,316,322 CZK

379,737,478 €
9,732,671,561 CZK

450,567,184 €
11,548,036,925 CZK

20,000,000 €
512,600,000 CZK

78,764,358 €
2,018,730,495 CZK

799,856,387 €
20,328,350,088 CZK

39,346,842 €
1,000,000,000 CZK

Up to 897,385,875 €

Up to 23,000,000,000 CZK
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> 500

> 5.500

> 70.000

> 2.500



Future RES support (1/2)

RES | [NGS____|OPC____|OPE____|ModFond"

Communities

Biomass boilers Municipal +
Other + +
Communities +
Heat pumps Municipal +
Other + +
Communities +
Solar thermal collectors  Municipal +
Other + +
_ Communities + +
Wind PP
Surface +
Communities + + +
PV PP
Other +
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Future RES support (2/2)

Biomass Solar
thermal
collectors
NGS Households 218,4 229,1 58,4 280
Energy savings 72,8 70,1 11,8 59,9
OPC RES (buildings) 40
RES (communities) 25,8
OPE Single installations 72,8 70,1 11,8
ModFond Communities 72,8 98,2 25 141,8 119,9
* Surface 90,2 247 .6
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Future EE support

Programme / tool Support recipient Amount of support

OPC 2021-2027

OPE 2021-2027
IROP 2021-2027

New Green Savings

EFEKT
billion €

State buildings
EU ETS industry

ModFond Prague
Public transport
Energy communities
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Department of Energy and Climate Protection
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mob: +420 724 902 363
e-mail: Lukas.Minarik(@mzp.cz
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